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Veron Chen !LI{I{Autu]

From: MTCL@income.com.sg
Sent: Monday, 21 October 2019 2:24 PM
To: Veron Chen {LKKAuto)
Subject: FW: REQUEST FOR CLAIM NUMBER

Hi,

Claim created.

With Regards

Samsia
Senior Admin Assistant,
Motor Insurance

WwWw.Income.com.sg

(7 Income

o O Fenet

HOED

At Income, we are ‘In with You' on Performance, Growth,
Innovation and Impact. These attributes reflect what we promise
as an employer and what we want our people to examplify.

Find out more at Income.com.sg/careers

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@Ikkauto.com]
Sent: Monday, 21 October 2019 10:05 AM

To: MTCL@income,com.sg

Subject: REQUEST FOR CLAIM NUMBER

Dear Sir/Madam.

Kindly provides us the claim number

N

Income Vehicle

GBJ 75251

Claimant
S/NO | Income Reference | Claimant (Owner / Taxi Company) Vehicle No.
1 MT/1066942-002 | COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD SH 62298
Time of Tentative repair
D.0.A Accident Estimate cost
14/10/2019 14:45 $3067.40 $2564.60

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)
1



Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s)
named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies

of it. Thank you.



Policy Search

Page | of 1
EBEQ Tech
Hallo, NAC_PAYA_UBI_BOOD60L * Change Langusgs * Changs Paspward ¢ Log Out
My Desktop Policy Query
Folics sl Lews

Poiy Mo

Vehsgie Mo (For Motar)

1402018 0841

@H{HH_E Cartficate Nirmbes
[ Eakien
Cartifcate Buicyhokler  Folcyholder Wemicis  Drsured Commanme  Espery
Semc  Palicy Ma. ,‘ Mamy WAIC Produar  Cover Typs Ne Otijoct Date Cate
: WELLCOME
epedre MOTOR  J8ISINOOW  GFT  Comprabensive GEI7SISE GRI7SISE  0S/0N019

https://giclaim.income.com.sg/ges/icm/eclaim/ICMpolicySearch.do 16/10/2019



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE

| Plasse repori comrectly the detads ol e scodan o

spEsd Up e carT proces

sl be complaied by the Policyholder and/or the Authonsed Drrer
muy| ba ms ruthful and acournte as possibie Ay willu) mesrmpreseniaton or witholding of matenasl |Bcis may aliow iINEUTANCE COMmpanes 1o

i Tha wsie and acooptance of the Form by imsurance comgaaniss s ot ean admisson of policy kebility oo the part of the Fsurance companss
.| Anj false reporting may be u‘fl-rm-d to the Police for mv-'l,tlgttlnn
& Thas report will be Ionwerded by [he inaurers af the GLA Recordy Manasgemeni Cente estiblabed by he Geseral surance Associabon of Singapors (G A o
arcfiwing and thisd copeis of fhe feporT will, for o fse, be mads i upan apphcahon by inlaree
! By the lodgement of this repor 1D ths irsuerers. you hetelty consent 0 the ereRiving of the report @ the centre &nd (o copies of the report beng mads avaldabls
afonesmni

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Data Of Report 14/110/2019 16-21
Drata Of Acoident 14/10/2019 14,45
Exact Location Of Accident BEDOK RESEVOIR RD X KAK| BUKIT AVE 1
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Numbes SHA2208
Insured/Policyholdar
Name Of F{g];:_,':.:_-rg-';: Cwmner COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTELTD
Co Reg Mo 188303821R
Email Address FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAX|.COM.5G

Mobile Phona N

Allernative Fnane No COFFICE-85508768
Vehicle Particulars

Manulacturer TOYOTA

Model PRIUS

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being usad al
I|'r|r_ |_|I acc ||_1|3||"

Arg 'r|':l|| '.|1'III"'||1‘:J undes YOUr Own INsurance :‘.-|I|-r":..'

for repair Lo your vehicle? NC

If Mo. Please stale action lo be laken THIRD PARTY

Vahicle Catlegory TAXI

Insurance Company

Namea of Insurance Company MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD
Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE ANDI/OR THEFT

Flaast Policy YES

Palicy Number D-18088536MFSH

Cover Note Mumber

Driver

Mame af Driver NG MENG KWANG

NRIC Mo SO092400H

Date Of Birth 18/04/ 1954

Qccupation QUTDOOR

Date OFf Driving Pass Q32877

Driving Experience 41 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Motiile Mumbes (LOCAL) =65-90673372

Fax Murmber

Contact Number

EMail Address MOEMAIL

Page 1 ol 1T



Address

Postcode *

Was drivar an emplayes of the Insureds Company
If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vahicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Drivar's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Waeather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foraign wehiclé involved in this acciden!?

Mumbet of vehicles (including own vehicla)
nvolved in the accoidant

Was any body injurad in the Accident?

VWas any \njured conveyad lo hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or propary damaged?

| have been approachead by unknown person{s)
spliciting/offering acciden) claims assistance

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reportad o the police?

If Yes, Plaass state which Police Station

Was nolice of Intended Prosecution given?

Il ¥&s. against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO ATTACHED

Antachment(s)

Are accident photos avalable for attachment?
Was thera any video captured by Car Camera?
Remarks!/ Reasons

Was there any audio recorded?

BLK 428 BEDOK NORTH RDAD a07-507
460428

NOD

OTHER - TAX] DRIVER

SIDE SWIPE
CLEAR
DRY

ND

M

NO

NO

YES

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Numbar
Yehicle Make/Modal/Calour
Details Of Properties
Vehicle Category

Marme of Driver
MRIC/Fassport Number
Contacl Number

Address

Posicode

insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

GBJT525E

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

GAMNESAN S/0 PONASAGARAN

87157478

NTUGC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
FRT LEFT

Page Faf 1T



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Plasse renort correctly the detslls of the accident to speed up the daima process
Thue Farm mat be compisted &

Infarmation prowidad mnaw Ay wilhul s precentatian or witk halding of matenal
facts may aflow imwtance compenieg 1o repudiste policy lahiiity.

The lssue 3nd sxceptance of ik Farm By iniarancs companies & not an admsion af poficy Kaniity on e part of the imaerunce
camonle

The repart wll| bs foreandud by the isgurees of the GI1A Recors Mamagemet Centre sitahllibod by the Ganwral Ingarance
Assacation of Stmgapars |G| for archiving anha that conles of this repart will for @ fe= be made svallpbie upan spplication by
mtertsted parhies

. By the lodgment of b teport Lo the innerers, o hatpby cansnt o the arttoiving of this mepcet 3t the centre ard to cophes of

tha repart being made sesilshic aloresald

. Consent under the Pervonal Data Protection Act (POPA)

Punderstang, pchnowledge, agree and consent 1hat:

ial My induter, my workanep and the Goners! inturance Astaciatian of Singapore | “GIA) may/are parmitted to collect, uwe,
diuchiviy amilfor prosess my personal deta/persongl information st aut in this [lerm) and ary other gersonal o matian
prowides oy ma or possessad By my imre [collactively the “Personal Informatian™| ard disciosz and sransfier such
Parsmnal Informaticn te all imurans] wha have mated venicha(s) imvoned In snis accldent [af inaurerdi) who have imured
wthiche(L) Involvied 0 thin sesdent shill be celinctively sefenred to e the Tinsorers” |, the muesen ey i M, the
::nn:wrv Authority of Singapore snd any relevan] govertment agency/suthority (such oa the pailce), far the purpass(x)

1) processing, handling snd/or desling with my claime [ngluding thie sattlement of tha claima and sy secossary
imestgations relating to thi damm

(H] imvestigatng the sccident srdfor my daims;
{1l v yimg oue anadfor deaiing with my MATrUCTons o responding 1o Ay Snouires by me)

[y} wthemimistier irg vy claitm [|ngtusling the msiling of carrespondemes. slatements, imiloes, repoms o prters 1o me.
wiich could involve discioaure af certsin gersonal dats sbaut me to bring shoul debvery af the same & well 51 on the
exterml cower of envelopes fmail packages | and/for

IVl complying with spelicabie lw in adminlstesing, erocessing, handling and/ur desling with my claims (calieclively the
Purpane”|

IB) il bt ) who hawe e entlcels] ivisiven in this sicidant and the misrers’ bmesdiaw firm, may/are permitied
o colact, uie, discioae and /o process my Persondl Informatan for one or mors of the above Purposes, snd

le}  my Persomal informsatian muy/can be dmciesed ty ang of the Insurers and/er G0A b their drird party seroce prowvden or
agenitalincuding thelt lewpers /o lirms) which may be uted autsids of Singagpare, lor ans or moce of the Mieye Py poses

{dl v Parsonal informanion wil sigo e collected and wied 1 compile caims (Hstory lor the gurnase of (1l detection,
Inveet|gatine snd rramagement In present and all atern calms,

[&)  theinfarmation wo collocted wnder [d] shova may be shared | disciosad

I}t all insrars snddor amy athar third parties that st n wvaluanng, investigsting, controding or mersging fraug,
regulatiny, low enfurcement and govarnmen sgenciey 21 spasanably renired fa the puepates s ata, or

{1 far comphnrg with reguiremsents wider any rEgulations, i or court ardars

i _ ' _' _' @__ _ - - It 1e

(11

Prilcynoider s Signaturs Biver's Slgnature Ryportirg Cantra Petaantiel 1 Slgnature
Date & Trme fiF arnees o1 miot T DOy aider) M Loke Vial eng
Dare & T RIS Mo
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Along Bedok Reservoir Road x Kaki Bukit
DESCAIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

e e

A - SH 62208
B - GBJ 7525E

Cin 14.10.2018 at about 14°45 hours | was travelling along Bedok Reservoir Road x Kaki

Bukit with no passenger onboard .

While | was wanting to make a right tum at the traffic jJunction . suddenly veh B { GBJ 7525E |

proceed straight instead of making a right turn

As it took place too fast | could not take evasive action to prevent the accident

| have company and photos and video al scene to suppert my claims

Mo injury in this accident

Veh B ( GBJ 7525E ) - Mr Ganesan S/0 Ponasagaran HIP - 9715 7478

DECLARATION
["We declare the faregong partculars are true in every respes

UMFORT TRANEPDTT
o, 0 \

Al T

/I .ulu 14

Py hokdnr s Signature Delwrr's Sigrnatie
I @rremr [ net the poilhoynadden

Date & Tormwe
Oate & Time 14.10,2010
@ 1600 hrs

Rpeirting Centre [ Signature

e
NEILIFN Na

Lk " ER™ {
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RHLCIRO ComfortDelGro Engmncﬂrrgl’hl.td
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A memites of COMORDELGAD Date/Time* “T4.10:2039 16:45  Page : 1
Team: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 JEB GAHD Sales Order: Jono. 30534134:
CUSTOMER o [ eEaNNO Gy pongn MILEAGE N
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD T =1
CLSTOMER MO 7010045 E——=1R .
ADCHERS 3&3 SIN MING DRIVE MODEL W
Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 PRIUS HYBRID(G4)14.10. 15:0
R B5508755 © mw%-nﬁ* TAGET DATE
L
DRSCOUNT CARD NO. S — . = - i
J0B DESCRIFTION
Accident Date: 14.10.2019
NATURE: 3P 14,10.19
S/NO LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION
CHECHED & PASSED OUT B
SEMVICE ADWVISIR CUSTOMER & SIGMATURE
1
Thrcebacigarmsnt Shp Exit Faas
(i
INa: ‘vahicia Mo,
i SH 62298 CHIANG SH 52298
e Of Senvice Aavincr o Sigraurs Date ' Pagume uf Servce ddvisor Uinte

ba mwturned Jo Seevice Raceatan Loon cofiachisn

To o Kept oy Securty Guarn



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE -

VEHICLE NO : $H 62298

14/10/2019 15:56

("hk{ L .k,\ ’\h AL

MAKE :
MODEL : TOYOTA PRIUS
PARTS DESCRIPTION _ QTY |UNITPRICE|  AMOUNT
FENDER SUB-ASSY, FRONTRH ~ KAkl $ 945,30
FRONT FENDER SHIELDRH X $ 196.60
FRONT FENDER SHIELD CcLIP /< . $ 3.80
FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM, RH 7 Lt $ 53.50
PANEL SUB-ASSY, FRONT DOOR, RH $ 1,264.00
SUB TOTAL $ 2,463.20
LESS 25% s 615.80
DISCOUNTED TOTAL $ 1,847.40
FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO ~ ~ *** el $ 75.00 |NETT
LABOUR CHARGE T
Panel Beating § Epﬂﬁl
Spray Painting Charge $ M foo
Wiring Charge $ r;q,e-n“'x *
Tuff Kote $ 50.80°7°
Transfer Of Door $ 12}6'( b A
TOTAL LABOUR $ 1,220.00
31k
ESTIMATE TOTAL s 3,067.40 |

AN
Kalos tlt%)
3 Vo

rr
F—J’( ﬂ,Mr‘u

/ If/',/,q 1o o ko

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

f?:"



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
JE3 SIN MING DRIVE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717
65508755

JOB { PARTS DESCRIPTION

PART REQUISITION

000! 04-01-0302-0592-G  PRIG4 PANEL SUB-ASSY FRON

0002 04-01-0302-2297-G  PRIGY4 EMBLEM SIDE PANEL[ |
0003 28-01-0103-0003-A (MO)FRT DOOR LOGO SONATA 1

0004 04-01-0302-0573-A P'RIG4 FENDER SUB-ASSY FRO |

JOB NATURE

0000 PB PANEL BEATING

000l sp SPRAYPAINT CHARGE

0002 20-00 TUFF COAT ON AFFECTED PARTS.

0003 20-02 REMOVE/REFIX DOOR PARTS TO ASSIST REP

Date: 18.102019

Time: 15:34:43

Page: |
10B NO 305341343
REGN NO SH 62298
MILEAGE 0000000000
MAKE TOYOTA
MODEL PRIUS HYBRID{G4)
DATE OF REGN 02.05.2019
DATETIME IN 14.10.2019 15:05
ACCIDENT DATE 14.10.2019

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

1 1,264.00 25.00 948.00
53.50 25.00 40.12
75.00 10.00 67.50

945.30 25.00 T0B.97

SUB-TOTAL 1,764.59
320.00
400.00
30.00
50.00
SUB-TOTAL BOO.00



Our Job Ref No 305341343

Date ; 18110119

FINALIZATION FORM

Ta LKK

Alin KALVIN
SH 62208

COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

14/10/2018

The survey and estimates ol (he repairs of the above-mentionad vehicle are as follows:-

z The repair job shall pill o

2 The finalized amouni shall be:

(a) Spare Parts after List discount

() Labour Charges

Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost

(e.] Lumpsum Repair (f applicabla)

Tolal for Lumpsum rapair cos! allor Less:

Final Lumpsum Repair cosl

3 Estimatad normal period for repairs:

NTUC GBJT525E
™
§1,764.98
$800.00
52,564,898
3 warking days

4 We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed it there is no reply from you within 7

working days

5 Thank you for your assistance™

Wa confirm the estimates and

finalized amount
Signature . /I- Signature
Name © CHIANG Name |
Tel 62148314 Date - 20/ » /11
Fax 65468156
or Offigial Use O
Document
liam Amount Aliached tcsu;:‘mi’; Remarks
Yes or No
1. Rental Rata PfDay YES
2. Lo=z of Income Pald N
3. Survay Feas
4, LTA Search Feo 749
|§ Medical Feos (on behall
of driver, if applicable)
[6 Dverrun

Remarks




National Assessment Centre Services
51 Uibi Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408333
TEL: 8841 DD55 FAX: 6841 6315

Reg. No 52083356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405311-H

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Ref:

73 BRAS BASAH ROAD

NS/INC19018208/K 1vf3n2

[N

#05-01 NTUC TRADE UNION HOUSESINGAPORE Date:  22-10-2018
188556
Code: |NC4
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh.  GBJ 7525E Veh. Inspected SH 62208
Policy No. 5068180637-04 Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim Ne. MT/1066942-002 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 151072018
2, Vahicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTAPRIUS c.C 1798
Engine No. HIDDEM Year of Reg. 2089
Chassis No. JTOKBAFLUB030B0046 Colour BLUE
Odometer 51391 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Hodlﬂc;unn STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3, Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |185/65R15 DAVANTI 9 mm
L/H Front Tyre |195/65R15 DAVANTI 8 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |195/85 R15 DAVANTI B mm
L/H Rear Tyre |1895/65R15 DAVANTI 9 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S FRONT PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  14/10/2019 |Inspection Date 15/10/2019
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD
53 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508569
Sa, Remarks
AITHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

IESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 3 Working Days




National Assessment Centre Services
&1 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industnal Park, Singepone 408533

TEL: G841 D065 FAXN: 6841 6315

Reg. No: 52083356E GST Reg. No. 20-0405811-H

Page No..1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SH 62298
aty y8Gription of P Conditl Estimate B[;] WA{:I]UM
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FENDER SUB-ASSY FRONT RH BUCKLED 845,30 845.30
1|FRONT FENDER SHIELD-RH SERVICEABLE 186.80
1|FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP NOT MECESSARY 3.80 -
1|FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM, RH NECESSARY 53.50 53,50
1|PANEL SUB-ASSY . FRONT DOOR.RH BUCKLED 1,264,00 1,264.00
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -515.80 -565.70
1,847 40 1.697.10
NETT ITEMS
1|FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO (M) MECESSARY 75.00 75.00
LESS 10% DISCOUNT - -7.50
75.00 67.50
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING. £00.00 320,00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 500.00 400,00
WIRING CHARGE NOT MECESSARY 50.00
TUFF KOTE 50.00 30,00
TRANSFER OF DOOR. 120.00 50,00
1,220.00 800.00
GRAND TOTAL 3,142.40 2,564.60
| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS (CONFIRMED) | | | 2,564.60|
Report Ref No. NS/INC18018208/K1vf3n2
KALVIN ANG WE] KUN K.K.LAU CPT{RET)
Automative Assessor | Investigator BEng|Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE,
MinstAEA MASME MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Baport is mads salely lod the uss snd benslil of the Clisnd namasd an the frsnt page of this Aspart




